Product Phase-Out Notice
Last Update: 2017/12/01
PAPS formally announce that we have phased out following products. This announcement will take
effect immediately. Please review this phase-out notice carefully and contact your regional PAPS
buyer immediately if your customers have any further inquiries on these items.
Phased-out Products in This Announcement
Part Number Product Description MPN Replacement Model
96PS-A10WDIN A/D 100-240V 10W 24V MDR-10-24 96PSD-A10W24-MM
96PS-A20WDIN A/D 100-240V 20W 24V MDR-20-24 96PSD-A20W24-MM
96PS-A40WDIN A/D 100-240V 40W 24V MDR-40-24 96PSD-A40W24-MM
96PS-A60WDIN A/D 100-240V 60W 24V MDR-60-24 96PSD-A60W24-MM
96PS-A75WDIN-1 A/D 100-240V 75W 24V NDR-75-24 96PSD-A75W24-MN
96PS-A120WDIN A/D 100-240V 120W 24V NDR-120-24 96PSD-A120W24-MN
96PS-A120WDIN48 A/D 100-240V 120W 48V NDR-120-48  96PSD-A120W48-MN
 Phase Out Reason
Update Din Rail series product P/N
Milestone Definition Date
Phase Out Date
(EOL):
Date that this announcement takes effective 2017/12/1
Last Time Buy
(LTB):
Last date for sales to submit order request to PAPS buyer. 2017/12/1
96PSD-A240W24-S1 A/D 100-240V 240W 24V NDR-240-24 96PSD-A240W24-MN
96PSD-A75W48-S1 A/D 100-240V 75W 48V SDR-75-48 96PSD-A75W48-MS
96PSD-A120W24-S1 A/D 100-240V 120W 24V SDR-120-24 96PSD-A120W24-MS
*Should you have any question regarding products, please contact PM Rice.Wu and
Andy.Lee(rice.wu@advantech.com.tw ; 511-7305、Andy17.lee@advantech.com.tw ; 511-7231) or
your regional buyers for purchasing information.